
2

2026 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Sep Oct Nov Dec

Interreg Programme Management: 
Strategic Perspectives

S
u
m
m
e
r

b
r
e
a
k

Video Making in Interreg

Simplified Cost Options: Practitioners

Interreg Evaluation: Foundations

Interreg Management Verifications

Interreg Project Management

Generative AI for Interreg Communication

Storytelling in Interreg

Fundamentals of Programme 
Communication

Plain Language for Interreg - an 
Introduction

Interreg Evaluation: Practitioners

Programme set-up and start-up

Interreg Project Assessment, Monitoring 
and Verification

9.1.

2.2.

25.2.

4.2.

2.3.

6.3.

16.4.

20.4.

15.6.

19.10.

5.11.

6.11.

16.11.

ACADEMY

Online only In-person element

Please note | All trainings are maximum 20 hours over several weeks
This is the provisional plan for the calendar year 2026, check the latest news on Academy.Interact.eu


	Slide Number 2

