2026	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun		Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Interreg Programme Management: Strategic Perspectives	9.1.										
Video Making in Interreg		2.2.					S				
Simplified Cost Options: Practitioners		4.2.					u				
Interreg Evaluation: Foundations		25.	2.				m				
Interreg Management Verifications			2.3.				m				
Interreg Project Management			6.3.				е				
Generative AI for Interreg Communication				16.4.			r				
Storytelling in Interreg				20.4.							
Fundamentals of Programme Communication						15.6.	b				
Plain Language for Interreg - an Introduction							r e		19.10).	
Interreg Evaluation: Practitioners							а			5.11.	
Programme set-up and start-up							k			6.11.	
Interreg Project Assessment, Monitoring and Verification										<mark>16.11.</mark>	